| DDTT | 3 90 | |
|------|--------|--|
| RPTT | 2). 70 | |

GRANT DEED

| Three Thousand dollars and no cent | <u> </u> |
|---|--|
| grant to the Grantee(s) Kit Lorre Benadom | (or in an unincorporated area of) |
| all that real property situated in the City of | |
| County of <u>Fu</u> | |
| follows (Set forth legal description and commonly known street ad | 1 NW145E14 SE14 |
| follows (Set forth legal description and commonly known street ad Township 30North, Range 48E, Sect | |
| | |
| ASSESSORS PARCEL NO. 05-210-3.5 | |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | and annutangues thereunto belonging or appertaining, an |
| Together with all and singular the tenements, nereditament the reversion and revisions, remainder and remainders, rents, issue | nt's, and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, an es, and profits thereof. |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| / / | \ \ .\ \ |
| In Witness Whereof, I/WE have hereunto set my hand/our hands this | 20 day of June 3000 |
| | \ \ |
| Juddy Mayer Lynn | Olympia (Oceanics |
| Signature of Grantor | Signature of Grantor |
| Judith C MAYER LYNn | Print or type name here |
| Print or type name here | , |
| STATE OF NEVADA } | RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TO |
| | NAME Kit Lorre Benadom |
| COUNTY OF <u>Elico</u> } | ADDRESS P. O. BOK 3 42 |
| On this 16th day of JUNIE , 18 2000 | CITYISTIZIPS, IN ERSOCINGS, NV 89429 |
| personally appeared before me, a Notary Public | if applicable mail tax statements to |
| | |
| JUDITH C. MAYER LYNN | NAME Kit Benadom ADDRESS P.O. BOX342 |
| | CITY/BT/ZIP S: 10 er Springs, NV 89429 |
| the standard where name(s) is subscribed | |
| personally known to me to be the person whose name(s) is subscribed to the above instrument who acknowledged that he executed the instrument. | SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY |
| Witness my hand and official seal | BOOK 335 PAGE /71 |
| | BOOK 335 PAGE 172 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF FULLIA THUYS - Signa DO JUN 27 PM 12: 48 |
| Januar Cenny | Lucith Thurs- Ruman |
| Notary Public | 00 JUN 27 PM 12,48 |
| MARIANNE EARDLEY Notary Public State of Nevada Elko County, Nevada | EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ |
| 92-0264-6 My appointment expires Sept. 26, 2000. | 174848 |

Nevada Legal Forms, Inc. (702) 870-8977 • Deed, Grant • DED 108-G

© 1991 CAUTION: • rv 930709 • 20 pk • If printed in BROWN ink this is an original A S PAGE | 7 2

Material may not be reproduced in whole or in part in any manner whatsoever. DUK 3 3 5 PAGE | 7 2

Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for your purpose.

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

| | • | | | | |
|-----|--|--|------------------------------|---------------------------------------|-------------------|
| | Assessor Parcel Number(s) | | | | |
| | a) <u>05 - 2/0 - 3.5</u> b) | | | | |
| | b) | | | | |
| | d) | | FOR RECORDERS (| OPTIONAL LISE | ONLY |
| | Type of Property: | Docu | ment/Instrument #:/ <u>7</u> | | ONLI |
| | a) Vacant Land b) 🗆 Single Fam. Res. c) 🖸 Condo/Twnhse d) 🗅 2-4 Plex | Book | 335 | Page: 172 | |
| | c) ☐ Condo/Twnhse d) ☐ 2-4 Plex e) ☐ Apt. Bldg. f) ☐ Comm1/Ind1 | | of Recording: 6/27/ | | |
| | g) Agricultural h) Mobile Home | · | : | | |
| | i) Other | L | | | |
| ٠. | Total Value/Sales Price of Property: | s <u> </u> | ,000,00 | | |
| | Deduct Assumed Liens and/or Encumbrances: | (| _/ | | - |
| | (Provide recording information: Doc/Instr | ment #: | Book: | Page: |) |
| | Transfer Tax Value per NRS 375.010, Section 2: | s | | | |
| | Real Property Transfer Tax Due: | 8 | 3.90 | | |
| ŧ. | If Exemption Claimed: | / / | | | |
| | a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Se | rion: | \ \ | | |
| | b. Explain Reason for Exemption: | | | | |
| | • | | /_/_ | | |
| 5 | Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: | 0/0 | V - / | | |
| .,. | | . \ | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | IDC 075 060 |
| | The undersigned Seller (Grantor)/Buyer (Grantee), declare NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the b | st of their inform | nation and belief, and car | n be supported by | documentation if |
| | called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. For other determination of additional tax due, may result in a pe | rthermore, the p | arties agree that disallo | wance of any clain | ned exemption, or |
| | NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly an | severally lial | ole for any additional | amount owed. | |
| | SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION | / / | BUYER (GRANT | EEVINEODMO | TION |
| | Seller Signature. Little Money human | Divor | Signature: | CANON / | Samuelam / |
| | Print Name: Judyth Charles Lym | | | re BENA | da Mi |
| | Address: 10105Ky line | _ Addres | | Un | <u> </u> |
| | city: Battlemtn | _ City: | Silver Son | nac | |
| | State: N V Zip: 89820 | _ State: | NEVADA | 7iD: 8942 | 9 |
| | Telephone: (775) 1035-2050 | and the same of th | hone:() <u>\$ 7</u> 7- | 0/3/ | |
| | Capacity: Owner - Seller | - Capac | 0, , , , , , , | | |
| | COMPANY RI | QUESTING | RECORDING | | |
| | Co. Name: | | Esc. #: | | · |
| | (AS A PUBLIC RECORD T | IS FORM MAY B | E RECORDED/MICROFIL | MED) | |
| | | | | | |